Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

104 - Andalusia City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/14/2023 12:13:23 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE

Budget Actual
$176,335.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$176,335.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$176,335.00 $33,522.02
$0.00 $0.00
$176,335.00 $33,522.02
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 ($33,522.02)

$1,298,534.23
$1,298,534.23

$1,904,888.21
$1,871,366.19

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($176,335.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($176,335.00)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$142,812.98
$0.00
$142,812.98

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($33,522.02)
$606,353.98
$572,831.96

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$462,621.00
$0.00
$65,610.00
$0.00
$528,231.00

$0.00

$0.00
$99,908.00
$36,798.00
$0.00

$0.00
$391,525.00
$0.00
$528,231.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$281,720.72
$281,720.72

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$30,324.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30,324.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$280,325.00
$0.00
$280,325.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($250,001.00)
$418,509.96
$168,508.96

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($432,297.00)
$0.00
($65,610.00)
$0.00
($497,907.00)

$0.00

$0.00
$99,908.00
$36,798.00
$0.00

$0.00
$111,200.00
$0.00
$247,906.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($250,001.00)
$136,789.24
($113,211.76)
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